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Richmond Park Golf Club
Men's Winter Competition 2023
Printed: 15 January 2023

Best 3 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 15 January 2023

Division 1

Overall
Position

Count Min Max Total
(Points)

CountBack

2 Will Balakrishnan 3 32 38 108 60 41 20 9

4 Raymond Esin 3 30 42 106 49 31 16 6

5 Paul Kamerling 3 33 38 105 49 33 16 8

6 Oz Doyle 3 31 38 104 56 39 21 8

7 Nigel Ward 3 31 38 104 50 35 19 6

8 Kerry Sargeant 3 31 36 103 51 32 14 7

9 Pete Malla 3 33 35 103 44 28 17 7

10 Brian McMahon 3 32 37 101 53 37 16 9

11 Richard Back 3 33 35 101 52 31 17 7

13 Toby Hunt 3 31 35 99 51 33 18 6

14 Richard Owen 3 30 36 99 46 33 16 7

15 Mike Shabani 3 32 33 98 50 35 17 4

19 Mark Bean 3 29 36 95 52 34 15 9

24 Justin Wildman 3 26 35 88 44 29 17 8

26 Richard Smith 3 25 33 87 47 34 17 8

28 Richard Inglis 3 24 31 82 45 27 16 8

30 Peter Goodall 2 38 40 78 41 29 13 5

33 Tamas Ladacs 2 37 37 74 43 30 15 6

35 Adrian Wells 3 22 28 73 46 31 14 3

36 Armi Ingratta 2 36 36 72 37 25 14 4

37 Roger Rojas 2 33 36 69 32 24 11 4

38 Russell Stewart 2 29 38 67 30 22 12 4

39 Andrew Watson 2 31 35 66 37 26 10 5

40 Peter Needham 2 28 38 66 31 21 12 5

41 James Parker 2 27 38 65 32 24 9 3

42 James Barker 2 29 36 65 32 21 11 4

43 Uli Katte 2 30 35 65 32 20 8 4

47 Joe Goncalves 2 28 29 57 28 22 11 7

51 John Perkins 2 20 32 52 26 18 9 4

55 Brendan Sullivan 1 40 40 40 22 15 7 3

58 Bernie McDermott 1 37 37 37 19 13 8 2

59 Ben Dickey 1 33 33 33 18 11 6 2

60 Sam Goodchild-Way 1 33 33 33 18 11 4 2

61 Nicholas Rogers 1 32 32 32 16 13 7 3

62 James Anslow 1 32 32 32 15 9 4 2

64 Louis Dickey 1 31 31 31 15 13 6 1

65 Pedro Lain Tomas 1 31 31 31 13 10 5 2

66 Mike Horsthuis 1 29 29 29 13 10 5 2

68 Ross Hood 1 27 27 27 14 10 3 1

69 Rannesh Jansari 1 27 27 27 11 8 4 3

77 Mitchell Cohen 1 14 14 14 7 4 2 1
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Men's Winter Competition 2023
Printed: 15 January 2023

Division 2

Overall
Position

Count Min Max Total
(Points)

CountBack

1 Giovanni Caboni 3 31 41 111 57 37 19 8

3 Pierpaolo Stefanelli 3 30 43 108 50 34 14 5

12 Julian James 3 32 35 101 51 34 18 5

16 Gregory Jean-Baptiste 3 30 34 97 49 37 20 8

17 Tom Simpkins 3 30 37 97 49 34 19 5

18 Gunnar Sundberg 3 29 34 96 47 35 19 7

20 Suhail Salim 3 28 38 94 49 36 17 5

21 Cuneyt Sazer 3 28 35 93 49 34 21 5

22 Sean O'Sullivan 3 29 32 92 41 27 17 7

23 Peter D Harrington 3 27 33 90 48 32 20 9

25 Tony Kopczak 3 28 31 88 44 29 14 4

27 Pat Dalton 3 27 30 86 51 33 20 7

29 Goran Kovacevic 3 24 31 82 43 27 13 3

31 Charlie Whiteman 3 24 28 77 38 25 13 5

32 Paul Fulham 3 23 28 75 41 29 15 5

34 Paul Green 2 35 39 74 37 22 8 2

44 Martin Hay 2 30 32 62 36 24 13 4

45 Alan King 2 28 34 62 35 21 10 3

46 Mark Laverty 2 30 32 62 32 22 11 5

48 Ian Burgess 2 28 28 56 26 19 13 6

49 Rick Smith 2 24 31 55 29 19 14 7

50 Dave Chilvers 2 23 32 55 26 16 7 1

52 Robin Thomas 2 24 26 50 27 18 12 4

53 Richard Young 2 21 27 48 23 16 7 0

54 Duncan Taylor 2 21 27 48 16 8 5 1

56 Nigel Gaymond 1 37 37 37 20 16 7 2

57 Pier Maria Micucci 1 37 37 37 19 13 8 3

63 Anis Driaa 1 31 31 31 19 13 7 4

67 Ed Hall 1 29 29 29 10 8 4 2

70 James Deissler 1 25 25 25 12 10 6 1

71 Adrian Mancebo 1 24 24 24 12 8 3 0

72 Gordon Bissett 1 23 23 23 12 11 3 0

73 John Middleton 1 23 23 23 7 2 0 0

74 Barry Page 1 21 21 21 11 9 5 2

75 Anthony Williams 1 20 20 20 8 6 4 3

76 John Ahad 1 20 20 20 8 4 3 2

Notes:
This report is for guidance only. The software cannot distinguish courses and winner is best 3 from 8 with at least
one score per course.

The best 3 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

MIN and MAX identifies the lowest and highest scores of those counting.
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COUNTBACK is the players' score over last 9 holes, then over last 6 holes, then over last 3 holes and finally last
hole score only (from their best scores combined together), used to resolve ties.
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Men's Winter Competition 2023
Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 15 January 2023

Date Competition

13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Men's Winter Competition 2023
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 15 January 2023

Name Score Date Competition

John Ahad 20 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

James Anslow 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Richard Back 33 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

33 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Will Balakrishnan 38 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

38 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

32 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

James Barker 36 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

29 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Mark Bean 29 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

36 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Gordon Bissett 23 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Ian Burgess 28 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

28 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Giovanni Caboni 39 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

41 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Dave Chilvers 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

23 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Mitchell Cohen 14 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Pat Dalton 29 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

27 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

James Deissler 25 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Ben Dickey 33 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Louis Dickey 31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Oz Doyle 35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

31 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

38 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Anis Driaa 31 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Raymond Esin 34 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

42 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

30 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Paul Fulham 23 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

24 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2
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Name Score Date Competition

28 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Nigel Gaymond 37 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Joe Goncalves 28 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

29 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Peter Goodall 38 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

40 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Sam Goodchild-Way 33 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Paul Green 39 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Ed Hall 29 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Peter D Harrington 33 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

30 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

27 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Martin Hay 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Ross Hood 27 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Mike Horsthuis 29 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Toby Hunt 33 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

35 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Richard Inglis 27 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

24 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Armi Ingratta 36 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

36 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Julian James 34 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

32 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Rannesh Jansari 27 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Gregory Jean-Baptiste 33 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

30 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

34 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Paul Kamerling 34 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

33 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

38 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Uli Katte 30 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Alan King 28 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

34 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Tony Kopczak 28 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

29 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Goran Kovacevic 31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

27 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2
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Name Score Date Competition

24 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Tamas Ladacs 37 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

37 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Pedro Lain Tomas 31 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Mark Laverty 32 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Pete Malla 35 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

33 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Adrian Mancebo 24 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Bernie McDermott 37 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Brian McMahon 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

37 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

32 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Pier Maria Micucci 37 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

John Middleton 23 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Peter Needham 28 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

38 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Sean O'Sullivan 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

29 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Richard Owen 36 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

33 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Barry Page 21 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

James Parker 27 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

38 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

John Perkins 20 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

32 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Nicholas Rogers 32 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Roger Rojas 36 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

33 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Suhail Salim 28 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

28 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

38 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Kerry Sargeant 36 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

36 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

31 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Cuneyt Sazer 28 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Mike Shabani 33 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

32 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

33 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2
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Tom Simpkins 37 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

30 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

30 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Richard Smith 33 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

25 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

29 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Rick Smith 24 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

31 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Pierpaolo Stefanelli 35 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

30 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

43 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Russell Stewart 38 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

29 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

Brendan Sullivan 40 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

Gunnar Sundberg 29 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

33 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

34 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Duncan Taylor 21 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

27 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Robin Thomas 24 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

26 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Nigel Ward 38 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

35 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

31 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Andrew Watson 35 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

31 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Adrian Wells 22 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

23 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

28 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Charlie Whiteman 28 20 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R2/D1

24 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

25 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Justin Wildman 27 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

26 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

35 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Anthony Williams 20 08 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R3/P2

Richard Young 27 13 Nov 2022 Winter Competition R1/P1

21 15 Jan 2023 Men's Winter Competition R4/D2

Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


